

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.13717/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/1999 in LPA 222/99
of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

VIJAY SINGH CHARAK

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent (s)

Date : 20/11/2000 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M. JAGANNADHA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Shakeel Ahmed,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmad,ASG

Ms. Binu Tamta,adv

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Leave granted.

(T.K.Viswanadhan)
Cour Master(D.D.Jindal)
Court Master