

C.A.No. 6660 OF 2000
ITEM No.3

Court No. 2

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in Civil Appeal No.6660/2000

VIJAY SINGH CHARAK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for early hearing)
(With Office Report)

Date : 11/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Vijay M. Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Shakeel Ahmed,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the normal course.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER