

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3/2007 in C.A.No.6660/2000

Vijay Singh Charak

Appellants

VERSUS

Respondent (s)

UOI & Ors.

Date: 2.5.2007 :This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Applicant(s) Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Shakeel Ahmed, Adv.(NP)

Mr.Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.(NP)

Mr.Anis Suharawardi, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. is rejected being in substance an applicatin for review.

(Meenu Sethi )

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master

Mentioning slip is attached.