

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6660 OF 2000

VIJAY SINGH CHARAK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's order dated 26.2.2007 and office report)

Date: 17/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakeel Ahmed, Adv.
Ms. Arna Das, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy , Adv(NP)

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kathia, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal , Adv(NP)

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Markandey Katju is a
member.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master